VESD01C1-02V to VESD33C1-02V
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.0, 18-Dec-2018 1 Document Number: 86130
For technical questions, contact: ESDprotection@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Single-Line ESD-Protection Diode in SOD-523
MARKING (example only)

Models
Available
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
(EXAMPLE)
AEC-Q101
QUALIFIED
ENVIRONMENTAL AND QUALITY CODE
ORDERING CODE
(EXAMPLE)
RoHS COMPLIANT +
LEAD (Pb)-FREE
TERMINATIONS TIN PLATED
8K PER 7" REEL
(8 mm TAPE)
GREEN MOQ = 8K/BOX
VESD05C1-02V - G 3 -08 VESD05C1-02V-G3-08
VESD05C1-02V H G 3 -08 VESD05C1-02VHG3-08
PACKAGE DATA
DEVICE NAME PACKAGE
NAME
TYPE
CODE WEIGHT MOLDING COMPOUND
FLAMMABILITY RATING
MOISTURE
SENSITIVITY LEVEL SOLDERING CONDITIONS
VESD01C1-02V
SOD-523
. A
1.32 mg UL 94 V-0 MSL level 1
(according J-STD-020) Peak temperature max. 260 °C
VESD03C1-02V . B
VESD05C1-02V . C
VESD08C1-02V . D
VESD012C1-02V . E
VESD016C1-02V . G
VESD026C1-02V . K
VESD033C1-02V A
VESD01C1-02V to VESD33C1-02V
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.0, 18-Dec-2018 2 Document Number: 86130
For technical questions, contact: ESDprotection@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT